
Wine & Beverages



JUICE

   Orange, Pineapple, Mango

   Fresh young Coconut

 

120.- 

150.- 

SHAKES

   Banana, Pineapple, Mango
   Watermelon, Strawberry, Raspberry

   Ice Cream Milk Shake
   with your choice of | Vanilla, Chocolate,
   Strawberry or Coconut

FRUIT SMOOTHIES WITH
HOMEMADE YOGHURT
Pineapple, Mango, Watermelon,
Banana, Strawberry, Raspberry or
Passion Fruit

 

150.- 
180.- 

160.- 
    
    

 
 

150.- 
180.- 

 

COFFEE & TEA

   Freshly brewed Coffee or Espresso

   Cappuccino

   Lipton Tea, Green Tea

   Ice Coffee

   Homemade Ice Tea

   Pot of Coffee or Tea

 

80.- 

95.- 

60.- 

95.- 

75.- 

150.- / 110.- 

SPIRITS

   Martini white

   Bitter Liqueur (Jägermeister)

   Kelly’s Cream Liqueur (Baileys)

   Regular Johnnie Walker Red Label (Scotch)

   Thai Whisky – Sang Som

   Chivas Regal Whisky

   Glenmorangie Highland Single Malt Scotch
   Whisky 10 Years

   Grappa

   Hennessy Cognac

   Remy Martin V.S.O.P. Cognac

   Absolut Vodka

   Smirnoff Vodka

   Caribbean White Rum with Coconut

 

190.- 

160.- 

160.- 

160.- 

100.- 

220.- 

280.- 
   

150.- 

160.- 

340.- 

190.- 

190.- 

160.- 

   4 cl.

   4 cl.

   4 cl.

   4 cl.

   4 cl.

   4 cl.

   2 cl.
   

   2 cl.

   2 cl.

   2 cl.

   4 cl.

   4 cl.

   4 cl.

SOFT DRINKS

   Coke, Diet Coke, Sprite, Fanta Orange

   Lipton Ice Tea, Soda
   Water, Schweppes Tonic

   Bottle Water

BEER
Singha, LEO or Chang

WINE
Glass of white or red Wine

 

80.-

80.-
   

30.-

120.-
 

160.-
 

SELECTION COCKTAILS

All prices are quoted in Thai Baht and are inclusive of 10%
service charge and 7% government tax

Alle Preise in thailändischen Baht inklusive 10%
Bedienungszuschlag und 7% Steuer

1 2

Mix 1 or 2
    Mix 3 or 4

Mix 1 or 2
    Mix 3 or 4

DAIQUIRI
Rum, Lime Juice and Sugar

MARGARITA
Tequila, Triple Sec, Lime Juice and Sugar

FRUIT DAIQUIRI/MARGARITA
Strawberry, Raspberry or Passion Fruit

WHISKY SOUR
Whisky, Lime Juice and Sugar 

CAIPIRINHA
Cachaca, Lime and Cane Sugar
	
MOJITO
Rum, Lime, Mint and Cane Sugar	

TEQUILA SUNRISE
Tequila, Orange Juice and Grenadine Syrup

MAI TAI
Rum, Apricot Brandy, Orange and Lime Juice, 
Orgeat Syrup
	
PINA COLADA
Rum, Pineapple Juice, Cream of Coconut

SWIMMING POOL
Rum, Vodka, Blue Curacao, Pineapple Juice, 
Cream of Coconut

BLUE LAGOON
Vodka, Blue Curacao, Lime Juice and Sprite

LONG ISLAND ICE TEA
Rum, Gin, Vodka, Triple Sec, Tequila, Lime 
Juice and Coke

SIAM COCONUT SPECIAL*
Fresh Coconut Juice with homemade Syrup 
and ,,Native Samui Island Rum’’ served in a 
young Coconut

210.-

210.-

210.-

210.-

210.-

210.-

210.-

210.-

210.-

210.-

210.-

240.-

250.-



FRUIT PUNCH
Orange, Pineapple and Mango Juice,
Lime Juice, Grenadine Syrup

VIRGIN COLADA
Pineapple and Orange Juice, Cream of 
Coconut

CARIBBEAN
Passion Fruit, Pineapple and Mango Juice, 
Cream of Coconut, Lime and Mint

GIN TONIC, WHISKY COLA, RUM & COKE

CAMPARI ORANGE, CAMPARI SODA

WHITE OR RED WINE (0,2L)

NON-ALCOHOLIC COCKTAILS
ALKOHOLFREIE COCKTAILS

LONGDRINKS

WINE

All prices are quoted in Thai Baht and are inclusive of 10%
service charge and 7% government tax

Alle Preise in thailändischen Baht inklusive 10%
Bedienungszuschlag und 7% Steuer

3 4

140.-

140.-

160.-

190.-

190.-

160.-

THAILAND

Monsoon Valley			    		  990.-
Chenin Blanc
Pure and powerful aromas of passionfruit, grapefruit and underlying flinty 
chalky tone. Beautiful balance of intense juicy flavor, racy acidity and sweetness. 

Sweet honey and lime linger to the end.

AUSTRALIA

Lindemans Henry’s Sons		   2017		  930.-
Semillon & Sauvignon Blanc
Bright straw in colour with youthful green hues. The nose is full of fresh citrus, 
cut grass and tropical fruit aromas of pineapple, guava and passionfruit. The 
palate has fresh citrus fruits with crisp and lingering acidity

Wynn Coonawarra			   2014		  1230.-
Riesling
A blend of Sauvignon Blanc 67%, Chardonnay 33%, this Cuvee blanc takes this 
wine to a new level. Ripe citrus, with pears and apples, rounded off with lively 
zesty acidity. This wine is crisp and clean and is perfect for any occasion.

ITALY

Villa Sandi			    2016		  990.-
Pinot Grigio
Nice pale golden colour and a soft nose with some dried stonefruits and hay. 
The palette is surprisingly dry, with a nice chalky minerality and refreshing acidi-
ty with citric flavours and more stonefruits.

Pala,  I Fiori Vermentino Di Sardegna DOC	 2014		  1100.-
Vermentino
Intense straw yellow colour with greenish tinges, brilliant. Intense, lingering 
aroma with vegetable and floral fragrances of Mediterranean scrub and summer 
fruits. Pleasant nose-palate harmony, warm and full of good depth and perky 
acidity, balanced.

SOUTH AFRICA

La Capra				     2015		  1050.-
Chenin Blanc
An aromatic and fruit-filled nose, with a layered an aromatic and fruit-filled nose, 
with a layered palate of apple and pear hinting at a little oak influence. Fresh 
acidity is well-balanced with a ripe structure and attractive depth.

FRANCE

Gérard Betrand, Réserve speciale	  	 2015		  1080.-
Vigognier
This 100 % Viognier is pale yellow colored with a pale green hue. Intense bou-
quet of white flowers (acacias, hyacinth, orange tree flowers). Rich and lush with 
aromas of tropical fruits, dried apricots, hazelnuts and honey. The finish is crisp 
and lively.

WHITE WINE
PRICE / BOTTLE



Alle Preise in thailändischen Baht inklusive 10%
Bedienungszuschlag und 7% Steuer

“ If you can’ t finish a bottle, we gladly keep it for you in our fridge until your next 
dinner with us ’’   

THAILAND

Monsoon Valley		   			   990.-
Shiraz 
Classic varietal characters of dark plum, cherries, toasted coffee and spices. Me-
dium body is perfected with lovely fruity mid-palate and very ripen tannin. After 
being aged in oak barrel,the fruits and sweet spicy flavors become more round 
and leave the good body at the end.

AUSTRALIA

Penfolds Koonuga Hill		   2015		  1080.-
Shiraz & Cabernet Sauvignon
A balanced wine with a continuum of flavor throughout. The Cabernet Sauvi-
gnon influence is more profound on the palate than the nose with chocolate 
and mocha flavors clasping raspberry and blackberry fruits. A rich sweet 
mid-palate and finish are firmed by ripe, prominent tannins.

ITALY

Danzante Chianti DOCG		   2013		  1170.-
Sangiovese
Deep ruby colour. The aroma is intense with elegant floral notes, particularly 
sweet violets, followed by fruity fragrances of dried plum and dark cherry. Con-
cludes with spicy nuances of roasted espresso bean, notes of vanilla and black 
liquorice. The palate shows excellent structure and balance with delicate, soft 
tannins. The finish is long, with an aftertaste of wild berries.

FRANCE

Gérard Bertrand 6éme sens rouge	  2016		  920.-
Syrah, Merlot, Cabernet Sauvignon, Grenache
Deep red colour with shiny tints. The nose is complex, both floral and fruity 
(black fruits). Smooth attack with a lot of fruits and spices. Very long aromatic 
persistence with very soft tannins and a lot of volume. Pleasure wine, very 
palatable and savoury.

SPAIN

Marques de Riscal	 Riscal 1860	  2016		  1120.-
Tempranillo
Black-cherry colour with purple hues in the rim. High aromatic intensity, with 
aromas of stewed red-berry fruit, hints of toasted chocolate, black pepper and 
smoked meats. The attack is fresh and fruity, with the tannin from the oak pres-
ent without being too overbearing. Moderate acidity with a long, pleasant finish 
in which the oak can be more clearly noticed.

RED WINE
PRICE / BOTTLE

5

ROSÉ WINE
PRICE / BOTTLE

ARGENTINA

Kaiken Rosé Reserva		   2013		  850.-
Malbec
The wine presents a clean and intense strawberry color. On the nose it 
has fruity aromas of cherries and strawberries accompanied by elegant 
flower scents of violets and jasmines that enhance its freshness.

ITALY

Villa Sandi Prosecco Brut, Il Fresco	  2013		  1050.-
Glera
Very pale straw yellow and fine, persistent perlage. The aroma is fruity 
and flowery with hints of ripe golden apple and small mountain flowers. 
The dry, fresh and flavoursome sensation on the palate is followed by a 
fruity and harmonious aftertaste.

FRANCE

Chamedeville Rosé			   2013		  850.-
Pinot Noir
Only wines of one vintage from the grape variety Pinot Noir are carefully 
selected and fermentated to a fresh and elegant sparkling wine with it´s 
typical varietal taste.

SPARKLING WINE
PRICE / BOTTLE


