

Wine & Beverages

SELECTION

SOFT DRINKS			
■Coke, Diet Coke, Sprite, Fanta Orange		80	
■ Lipton Ice Tea, Soda Water, Schweppes Tonic		80	
■ Bottle Water		30	
BEER Singha, LEO or Chang		120	
WINE Glass of white or red Wine		160	
JUICE			
Orange, Pineapple, Mango		120	
Fresh young Coconut		150	
SHAKES			
■Banana, Pineapple, Mango Watermelon, Strawberry, Raspberry	Mix 1 or 2 Mix 3 or 4	150 180	
■ Ice Cream Milk Shake with your choice of Vanilla, Chocolate, Strawberry or Coconut		160	
FRUIT SMOOTHIES WITH HOMEMADE YOGHURT Pineapple, Mango, Watermelon, Banana, Strawberry, Raspberry or Passion Fruit	Mix 1 or 2 Mix 3 or 4	150 180	
COFFEE & TEA			
Freshly brewed Coffee or Espresso		80	
■ Cappuccino		95	
■ Lipton Tea, Green Tea		60	
■Ice Coffee		95	
■ Homemade Ice Tea		75	
■ Pot of Coffee or Tea	150.	150 / 110	
SPIRITS			
■Martini white	4 cl.	190	
■Bitter Liqueur (Jägermeister)	4 cl.	160	
■Kelly's Cream Liqueur (Baileys)	4 cl.	160	
Regular Johnnie Walker Red Label (Scotch)	4 cl.	160	
■Thai Whisky – Sang Som	4 cl.	100	
Chivas Regal Whisky	4 cl.	220	
Glenmorangie Highland Single Malt Scotch Whisky 10 Years	2 cl.	280	
■ Grappa	2 cl.	150	
■Hennessy Cognac	2 cl.	160	
Remy Martin V.S.O.P. Cognac	2 cl.	340	
■ Absolut Vodka	4 cl.	190	
■ Absolut Vodka ■ Smirnoff Vodka	4 cl. 4 cl.	190 190	

COCKTAILS

DAIQUIRI	210
Rum, Lime Juice and Sugar	
MARGARITA	210
Tequila, Triple Sec, Lime Juice and Sugar	
FRUIT DAIQUIRI/MARGARITA	210
Strawberry, Raspberry or Passion Fruit	
WHISKY SOUR	210
Whisky, Lime Juice and Sugar	
CAIPIRINHA	210
Cachaca, Lime and Cane Sugar	
MOJITO	210
Rum, Lime, Mint and Cane Sugar	
TEQUILA SUNRISE	210
Tequila, Orange Juice and Grenadine Syrup	
MALTAL	210
Rum, Apricot Brandy, Orange and Lime Juice,	
Orgeat Syrup	
PINA COLADA	210
Rum, Pineapple Juice, Cream of Coconut	
SWIMMING POOL	210
Rum, Vodka, Blue Curacao, Pineapple Juice,	
Cream of Coconut	
BLUE LAGOON	210
Vodka, Blue Curacao, Lime Juice and Sprite	
LONG ISLAND ICE TEA	240
Rum, Gin, Vodka, Triple Sec, Tequila, Lime Juice and Coke	
SIAM COCONUT SPECIAL* Fresh Coconut Juice with homemade Syrup	250
and "Native Samui Island Rum" served in a	
vouna Coconut	

NON-ALCOHOLIC COCKTAILS ALKOHOLFREIE COCKTAILS

FRUIT PUNCH 140.-

Orange, Pineapple and Mango Juice, Lime Juice, Grenadine Syrup

VIRGIN COLADA 140.-

Pineapple and Orange Juice, Cream of Coconut

CARIBBEAN 160.-

Passion Fruit, Pineapple and Mango Juice, Cream of Coconut, Lime and Mint

LONGDRINKS

GIN TONIC, WHISKY COLA, RUM & COKE 190.-

CAMPARI ORANGE, CAMPARI SODA 190.-

WINE

WHITE OR RED WINE (0,2L) 160.-

WHITE WINE

PRICE / BOTTLE

THAILAND

Monsoon Valley 990.-

Chenin Blanc

Pure and powerful aromas of passionfruit, grapefruit and underlying flinty chalky tone. Beautiful balance of intense juicy flavor, racy acidity and sweetness. Sweet honey and lime linger to the end.

AUSTRALIA

Lindemans Henry's Sons 2017 930

Semillon & Sauvignon Blanc

Bright straw in colour with youthful green hues. The nose is full of fresh citrus, cut grass and tropical fruit aromas of pineapple, guava and passionfruit. The palate has fresh citrus fruits with crisp and lingering acidity

Wynn Coonawarra 2014 1230.

Rieslin

A blend of Sauvignon Blanc 67%, Chardonnay 33%, this Cuvee blanc takes this wine to a new level. Ripe citrus, with pears and apples, rounded off with lively zesty acidity. This wine is crisp and clean and is perfect for any occasion.

ITALY

Villa Sandi 2016 990.

Pinot Grigio

Nice pale golden colour and a soft nose with some dried stonefruits and hay. The palette is surprisingly dry, with a nice chalky minerality and refreshing acidity with citric flavours and more stonefruits.

Pala, I Fiori Vermentino Di Sardegna DOC 2014 1100.

Vermenting

Intense straw yellow colour with greenish tinges, brilliant. Intense, lingering aroma with vegetable and floral fragrances of Mediterranean scrub and summe fruits. Pleasant nose-palate harmony, warm and full of good depth and perky acidity, balanced.

SOUTH AFRICA

La Capra 2015 1050.

Chenin Blanc

An aromatic and fruit-filled nose, with a layered an aromatic and fruit-filled nose, with a layered palate of apple and pear hinting at a little oak influence. Fresh acidity is well-balanced with a ripe structure and attractive depth.

FRANCE

Gérard Betrand, Réserve speciale 2015 1080.-

Vigognie

This 100 % Viognier is pale yellow colored with a pale green hue. Intense bouquet of white flowers (acacias, hyacinth, orange tree flowers). Rich and lush with aromas of tropical fruits, dried apricots, hazelnuts and honey. The finish is crisp and lively.

ROSÉ WINE

PRICE / ROTTLE

ARGENTINA

Kaiken Rosé Reserva 2013 850.-

Malbec

The wine presents a clean and intense strawberry color. On the nose it has fruity aromas of cherries and strawberries accompanied by elegant flower scents of violets and jasmines that enhance its freshness.

SPARKLING WINE

PRICE / BOTTLE

ITALY

Villa Sandi Prosecco Brut, Il Fresco 2013 1050.-Glera

Very pale straw yellow and fine, persistent perlage. The aroma is fruity and flowery with hints of ripe golden apple and small mountain flowers. The dry, fresh and flavoursome sensation on the palate is followed by a fruity and harmonious aftertaste.

FRANCE

Chamedeville Rosé 2013 850.-

Pinot Noir

Only wines of one vintage from the grape variety Pinot Noir are carefully selected and fermentated to a fresh and elegant sparkling wine with it's typical varietal taste.

RED WINE

PRICE / ROTTLE

THAILAND

Monsoon Valley 990.-

Shiraz

Classic varietal characters of dark plum, cherries, toasted coffee and spices. Medium body is perfected with lovely fruity mid-palate and very ripen tannin. After being aged in oak barrel, the fruits and sweet spicy flavors become more round and leave the good body at the end.

AUSTRALIA

Penfolds Koonuga Hill 2015 1080.-

Shiraz & Cabernet Sauvignon

A balanced wine with a continuum of flavor throughout. The Cabernet Sauvignon influence is more profound on the palate than the nose with chocolate and mocha flavors clasping raspberry and blackberry fruits. A rich sweet mid-palate and finish are firmed by ripe, prominent tannins.

ITALY

Danzante Chianti DOCG 2013 1170.-

Deep ruby colour. The aroma is intense with elegant floral notes, particularly sweet violets, followed by fruity fragrances of dried plum and dark cherry. Con cludes with spicy nuances of roasted espresso bean, notes of vanilla and black liquorice. The palate shows excellent structure and balance with delicate, soft tanning. The finish is long, with an aftertaste of wild berries.

FRANCE

Gérard Bertrand 6éme sens rouge 2016 920.-Syrah, Merlot, Cabernet Sauvignon, Grenache Deep red colour with shiny tints. The nose is complex, both floral and fr

Deep red colour with shiny tints. The nose is complex, both floral and fruity (black fruits). Smooth attack with a lot of fruits and spices. Very long aromatic persistence with very soft tannins and a lot of volume. Pleasure wine, very palatable and savoury.

SPAIN

Marques de Riscal Riscal 1860 2016 1120. Tempranillo

Black-cherry colour with purple hues in the rim. High aromatic intensity, with aromas of stewed red-berry fruit, hints of toasted chocolate, black pepper and smoked meats. The attack is fresh and fruity, with the tannin from the oak present without being too overbearing. Moderate acidity with a long, pleasant finish in which the oak can be more clearly noticed.

[&]quot; If you can't finish a bottle, we gladly keep it for you in our fridge until your next